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Medium Duty Industrial Push-Up Extension

L adder
g Brand:
Il Product Code: 8521649
| Availability: In Stock
Il Weight: 0.00kg
I Dimensions; 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
N
N
i

Short Description
Industrial duty extension ladder

Safe working load: 115K g
Description

Industrial duty extension ladder
Safe working load: 115K g
D-style rung eliminates twisting
Easy to handle

Rubber non-dlip feet

Aluminium locks

Full CE Range
CODE SIZE
CE420 24M - 4.2M
CE480 2.7TM - 4.8M
CE540 3.0M - 5.4M



CEG600
CE660
CE780
CE900

3.3M - 6.0M
3.6M - 6.6M
4.2M - 7.8M
4.8M - 9.0M
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